Anciens éléves de |'école Pershing disponibles pour du babysitting :

Boulant
Choné
Clémenti

de Longueau
de Longueau
Grenette
Lamrani

Le Graét
Léa

Lhuillier
Lhuillier

Chloé
Alice
Ludmille
Julia
Théophile
Noémie
Fiona
Victorine
Julie
Agathe
Marine

Age
14

17
14
16
17
16
15
15
18
14
17

Tél.
06 14 46 76 20
07.83.05.50.49
0953 16 76 93
06 86 34 56 71
07 67 27 75 37
07.68.75.22.78
07.83.12.90.23
06.21.98.57.74
0695474478
06.52.56.19.88
06.09.30.90.46

Mél.
chloe.boulant2@gmail.com
123alice.chone@gmail.com
ludmilleclementi@free.fr

noemie.grenette@gmail.com
fiona.lamrani@gmail.com
vicorama10@gmail.com
julie@l-e-a.net
agathe.lhuillier@free.fr
marine.lhuillier@free.fr



